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"'KENTUCKY EXPOSITION CENTER * FREEDOM HALL
937 PHILLIPS LANE * LOUISVILLE, KY 40209

AQHA SPECIAL EVENT

ROPINGS

KENTUCKY VENUES

AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

8500
URs &

NOVEMBER 9TH, 2022 START TIME 10:00 AM

SHOW A JUDGE: APRIL DEVITT
AQHA OPEN HEADING

AQHA AMATEUR HEADING
AQHA YOUTH HEADING
AQHA OPEN HEELING
AQHA AMATEUR HEELING
AQHA YOUTH HEELING
AQHA OPEN TIE DOWN
AQHA AMATEUR TIE DOWN
AQHA YOUTH TIE DOWN
AQHA AMATEUR BREAK-A-WAY
AQHA YOUTH BREAK-A-WAY
30 MINUTE BREAK

MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

OFFICE FEE INCLUDES AQHA FEE:
JUMP OUT FEE (OR STALL)
NO HORSES TIED IN PARKING LOT

STALL (OR JUMP OUT)
CATTLE FEE - PER RUN

AQHA CLASSES PURSE
PAID OUT PER POINT

SWEEPSTAKES PAY OUT:
1ST SHOW WILL BE A LONG GO BASED ON TIME

ENTRY
$150.00

$100.00

$30.00
$150.00
$100.00

$30.00
$150.00
$100.00

$30.00
$100.00
$100.00

FEE:
$26.00

$10.00

$40.00
$25.00

AQHA
PURSE
$350.00

$250.00
$100.00
$350.00
$250.00
$100.00
$350.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00

2ND GO WILL BE A LONG GO BASED ON TIME

FINALS/SHORT GO WILL TAKE TOP 10 TIMES AND RUN FOR PURSE. PURSE PAYS ON PERCENTAGE OF ENTRIES.
BREAK-A-WAY TOP 5 YOUTH/TOP 5 AMATEUR WILL RETURN TO FINALS
CLEAN SLATE IN FINALS

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

SHOW B JUDGE: PETE MCALISTER
AQHA YOUTH BREAK-A-WAY

AQHA AMATEUR BREAK-A-WAY

*FINALS* BREAK-A-WAY SWEEPSTAKES

AQHA YOUTH TIE DOWN
AQHA AMATEUR TIE DOWN
AQHA OPEN TIE DOWN

*FINALS* TIE DOWN SWEEPSTAKES

AQHA YOUTH HEADING
AQHA AMATEUR HEADING
AQHA OPEN HEADING

*FINALS* HEADING SWEEPSTAKES

AQHA YOUTH HEELING
AQHA AMATEUR HEELING
AQHA OPEN HEELING

*FINALS* HEELING SWEEPSTAKES

AQHA
ENTRY PURSE
$100.00 $125.00
$100.00 $250.00
$600.00
$30.00 $100.00
$100.00  $250.00
$150.00 $350.00
$1,000.00
$30.00 $100.00
$100.00  $250.00
$150.00 $350.00
$1,000.00
$30.00 $100.00
$100.00  $250.00
$150.00 $350.00
$1,000.00

AQHA ENTRY AUTOMATICALLY
ENTERS SWEEPSTAKES

MUST SHOW AQHA TO ENTER SWEEPSTAKES

ENTRIES DUE BY NOVEMB

ER 5TH

LATE ENTRIES ACCEPTED UNTIL NOVEMBER 8

WITH $25 LATE FEE

EMAIL ENTRIES WITH CREDIT CARD TO

LESFLUHR@GMAIL.COM
HORSE.SHOW@KYVENUES.

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

MATT WICKEY: 765-561-6078 * LESLIE FLUHR: 502-551-7955
HORSE SHOW OFFICE: 502-367-5300

ENTRY FORMS: LIVESTOCKEXPO.ORG

OR
comMm





