

AQHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPINGS



KENTUCKY VENUES

KENTUCKY EXPOSITION CENTER * FREEDOM HALL 937 PHILLIPS LANE * LOUISVILLE, KY 40209 NOVEMBER 9TH, 2022 START TIME 10:00 AM



			AQHA				AQHA
	SHOW A JUDGE: APRIL DEVITT	ENTRY	PURSE		SHOW B JUDGE: PETE MCALISTER	ENTRY	PURSE
1	AQHA OPEN HEADING	\$150.00	\$350.00	12	AQHA YOUTH BREAK-A-WAY	\$100.00	\$125.00
2	AQHA AMATEUR HEADING	\$100.00	\$250.00	13	AQHA AMATEUR BREAK-A-WAY	\$100.00	\$250.00
3	AQHA YOUTH HEADING	\$30.00	\$100.00	14	*FINALS* BREAK-A-WAY SWEEPSTAKES		\$600.00
4	AQHA OPEN HEELING	\$150.00	\$350.00	15	AQHA YOUTH TIE DOWN	\$30.00	\$100.00
5	AQHA AMATEUR HEELING	\$100.00	\$250.00	16	AQHA AMATEUR TIE DOWN	\$100.00	\$250.00
6	AQHA YOUTH HEELING	\$30.00	\$100.00	17	AQHA OPEN TIE DOWN	\$150.00	\$350.00
7	AQHA OPEN TIE DOWN	\$150.00	\$350.00	18	*FINALS* TIE DOWN SWEEPSTAKES		\$1,000.00
8	AQHA AMATEUR TIE DOWN	\$100.00	\$250.00	19	AQHA YOUTH HEADING	\$30.00	\$100.00
9	AQHA YOUTH TIE DOWN	\$30.00	\$100.00	20	AQHA AMATEUR HEADING	\$100.00	\$250.00
10	AQHA AMATEUR BREAK-A-WAY	\$100.00	\$250.00	21	AQHA OPEN HEADING	\$150.00	\$350.00
11	AQHA YOUTH BREAK-A-WAY	\$100.00	\$100.00	22	*FINALS* HEADING SWEEPSTAKES		\$1,000.00
	30 MINUTE BREAK			23	AQHA YOUTH HEELING	\$30.00	\$100.00
				24	AQHA AMATEUR HEELING	\$100.00	\$250.00
	MISCELLANEOUS FEES:	FEE:		25	AQHA OPEN HEELING	\$150.00	\$350.00
	OFFICE FEE INCLUDES AQHA FEE: JUMP OUT FEE (OR STALL)	\$26.00		26	*FINALS* HEELING SWEEPSTAKES		\$1,000.00
	NO HORSES TIED IN PARKING LOT	\$10.00					
	STALL (OR JUMP OUT)	\$40.00			A OLIA ENITRY ALITOMATICALLY		
	CATTLE FEE - PER RUN	\$25.00			AQHA ENTRY AUTOMATICALLY		
					ENTERS SWEEPSTAKES		

ENTERS SWEEPSTAKES

MUST SHOW AQHA TO ENTER SWEEPSTAKES

ENTRIES DUE BY NOVEMBER 5TH

AQHA CLASSES PURSE PAID OUT PER POINT

SWEEPSTAKES PAY OUT:

1ST SHOW WILL BE A LONG GO BASED ON TIME

2ND GO WILL BE A LONG GO BASED ON TIME

LATE ENTRIES ACCEPTED UNTIL NOVEMBER 8
WITH \$25 LATE FEE
EMAIL ENTRIES WITH CREDIT CARD TO
LESFLUHR@GMAIL.COM OR
HORSE.SHOW@KYVENUES.COM

FINALS/SHORT GO WILL TAKE TOP 10 TIMES AND RUN FOR PURSE. PURSE PAYS ON PERCENTAGE OF ENTRIES. BREAK-A-WAY TOP 5 YOUTH/TOP 5 AMATEUR WILL RETURN TO FINALS CLEAN SLATE IN FINALS

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

MATT WICKEY: 765-561-6078 * LESLIE FLUHR: 502-551-7955

HORSE SHOW OFFICE: 502-367-5300

ENTRY FORMS: LIVESTOCKEXPO.ORG